N
etw
orking
P
O
S
 / A
utom

. Operation Temp. 0 ~ 60 °C
. Operation Humidity 5 ~ 95% @ 60 °C, non-condensing
Ordering Information
. 3I525D-V4G-H13-00      4 Realtek GbE,
                                         1GB DDR3 on board DDR3 & 1 x DDR3 SO-DIMM socket
. 3I525D-V4G-000-00       4 Realtek GbE, 1 x DDR3 SO-DIMM socket
. 3I525D-C4G-000-00       4 Realtek GbE, 1 x DDR3 SO-DIMM socket
                                          ( 1 x RS232 + VGA wafer )
(option)
(option)
Intel
Atom
D525 LVDS
(option)
(option)
       Mini
       Card
PCIe
20.45
35.43
56.52
3.
68
15
.7
5
51
.2
5
97
.6
8
98
.9
3
10
2
2.99
11
32.7
54.4
63.7
75.5
92.01
108.7
125.8
137.18
146
6.
5
6.
28
7.
157.
45
8.
01
Testing environment
Model name: 3I525D-V4G-H18-00
CPU: Intel Atom D525 1.8 GHz
Chipset: Intel Atom D525 + ICH8M
OS: WIN XP
Testing Program: 3D Mark 2001